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 1 Rabu
20 Mar 2024

Understanding the nature of qualitative research and 
its characteristics

 18 HERRI MULYONO

 2 Rabu
27 Mar 2024

The nature of qualitative research  18 HERRI MULYONO

 3 Rabu
3 Apr 2024

The nature of qualitative research (Qualitative 
research vs quantitative research)

 15 HERRI MULYONO

 4 Rabu
17 Apr 2024

Design studiy in qualitative research: Case study  18 HERRI MULYONO

 5 Rabu
24 Apr 2024

Design studiy in qualitative research: Action 
researrch

 18 HERRI MULYONO

 6 Rabu
1 Mei 2024

Research objectives and research questions  18 HERRI MULYONO

 7 Rabu
8 Mei 2024

Sampling in qualitative research design  18 HERRI MULYONO

 8 Selasa
14 Mei 2024

Mid Term Test  15 HERRI MULYONO
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 9 Selasa
21 Mei 2024

Qualitative interview: Preparation and implementation  18 HERRI MULYONO

 10 Senin
29 Apr 2024

Thematic analysis: Procedure and implementation  18 HERRI MULYONO

 11 Kamis
6 Jun  2024

Coding interview data  18 HERRI MULYONO

 12 Rabu
12 Jun  
2024

Reporting the result of interview data analysis  18 HERRI MULYONO

 13 Rabu
19 Jun  
2024

Preparing and conducting semi-structure qualitative 
interview

 18 HERRI MULYONO

 14 Rabu
26 Jun  
2024

Practical sessions: Interview data analysis  18 HERRI MULYONO

 15 Senin
3 Jun  2024

Lesson and practical sessions review  18 HERRI MULYONO

 16 Selasa
23 Jul 2024

Final term test  15 HERRI MULYONO

Catatan :

1. 
2.
3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .
Dosen ybs

HERRI MULYONO, Prof., Ph.D

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua 
kelas.
Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.
Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada 
sekretariat Fakultas masing-masing.
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20 Mar 2024 27 Mar 2024 3 Apr 2024 17 Apr 2024 24 Apr 2024 1 Mei 2024 8 Mei 2024 14 Mei 2024 21 Mei 2024 29 Apr 2024 6 Jun  2024 12 Jun  202419 Jun  202426 Jun  2024 3 Jun  2024 23 Jul 2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1901055122 MUHAMMAD DAFA YUDISTIRA S. 13  81V V X V V V V X V V V V V V V X

 2 2001055037 MUSTIKA DYAH WIDYASARI 13  81V V X V V V V X V V V V V V V X

 3 2101055022 SHAFIRA ADELFITA ANHAR 13  81V V X V V V V X V V V V V V V X

 4 2101055034 SITI FAUZIYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2101055035 HAYA AULIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2101055039 SINTIA NOVITASARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2101055042 AISY NAN CENDIKIA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2101055044 LUTFIAH DAMAYANTI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2101055046 RAHMA AULIA SAFIRA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2101055049 HUWAIDA SYAUQI LABIBAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2101055052 BASMA MA'ISYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2101055053 KESHA KARINADHIRA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2101055054 AMMARA NUR NASYWA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2101055060 ANGEL FARISCA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2101055066 MUHAMMAD FUAD AKHYAR 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2101055085 WILDA WIDIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 F1021221009MUHAMMAD CIKAL HASYAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 F1021221026SIMA YUTIA WALDES 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18,00Jumlah hadir :  18  15  18  18  18  18  15  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  15
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N
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N.Aktif

 1 1901055122 MUHAMMAD DAFA YUDISTIRA S.  0 20  0 50 E 9.00

 2 2001055037 MUSTIKA DYAH WIDYASARI  60 77  0 72 E 40.60

 3 2101055022 SHAFIRA ADELFITA ANHAR  82 88  80 87 A 82.90

 4 2101055034 SITI FAUZIYAH  78 92  80 88 A 82.60

 5 2101055035 HAYA AULIA  80 88  83 86 A 83.40

 6 2101055039 SINTIA NOVITASARI  81 88  82 86 A 83.30

 7 2101055042 AISY NAN CENDIKIA  73 88  81 84 A 80.30

 8 2101055044 LUTFIAH DAMAYANTI  79 91  81 88 A 83.10

 9 2101055046 RAHMA AULIA SAFIRA  78 88  82 85 A 82.30

 10 2101055049 HUWAIDA SYAUQI LABIBAH  78 91  83 87 A 83.50

 11 2101055052 BASMA MA'ISYAH  75 91  81 87 A 81.80

 12 2101055053 KESHA KARINADHIRA  78 88  80 85 A 81.50

 13 2101055054 AMMARA NUR NASYWA  77 84  85 83 A 82.20

 14 2101055060 ANGEL FARISCA  32 63  20 53 E 35.50

 15 2101055066 MUHAMMAD FUAD AKHYAR  83 95  82 92 A 85.90

 16 2101055085 WILDA WIDIANA  0 20  0 50 E 9.00

 17 2300005175 MUHAMMAD CIKAL HASYAH  77 88  0 85 D 49.20

 18 2300005207 SIMA YUTIA WALDES  88 95  0 94 D 54.80

HERRI MULYONO, Prof., Ph.D

Ttd
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